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The menu of Diners Turkish Delight from London comprises about 67 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about £7 for a dish / drink. Diners in Teddington is a popular choice among visitors and locals
alike, offering a wide selection of delicious food options, from English breakfast to main dishes and salads. The
service is friendly and welcoming, with staff often engaging in chats with regular customers. The restaurant also
transforms into a high-quality dining establishment in the evenings. Customers praise the quality and quantity of

the meals, along with the reasonable pricing. Some have even become regulars, visiting the restaurant
frequently to enjoy the unigue ambiance and excellent service. Overall, Diners in Teddington seems to be a
favorite spot for many looking for a great dining experience in the area.
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Fish Dishes

CALAMARI £5

Breakfast

HASH BROWN

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS £5

Fish

SEA BASS £11

From The Oven
LAHMACUN (TURKISH PIZZA) £3

Hot Dogs

GRILLED ONION

Mexican Dishes
CHILLI SAUCE £1

Homemade Mayos Und
Dips

GARLIC MAYO £1

Hot Appetizers

ALBANIAN LIVER £5

Et Cesitleri -
Fleischgerichte

KABURGA £9

Combos

FALAFEL (V)

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Modifiers

CACIK (V)

Cold Meze

ISPANAK TARATOR

Signature Entrees
SARMA BEYTI KEBAB

Shish Kebabs

SEAFOOD KEBAB

Vegan & Vegetarian
TABOULEH (V)

Warme Vorspeisen

HELLIM PEYNIRI

Kalte Vorspeisen

YOGURTLU PATLICAN EZME

Cold Mezes

ACILI EZME (V)

Bread & Focaccia

GARLIC BREAD (V)

£4

£4

£9

£12

£4

£4

£3
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Beverages, Chips,

Cookies

CHIPS

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
RICE

Side Orders

PITTA BREAD
CREAMY YOGHURT

Sauces

KETCHUP
MAYONNAISE

Barbecue Dishes

SUCUK IZGARA
GRILLED MEATBALLS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Salads

GRILLED HALLOUMI CHICKEN

SALAD
MEDITERRAIAN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN HUMUS SALAD

£3

£4

£3
£3

£2
£3

£1
£1

£5
£9

£8

£6
£8

Starters

RED PEPPERS FETA CHEESE (V)
DOLMA (V)
SAKSUKA (V)

Main Course

VEGETARIAN MUSAKKA

ISKENDER KEBAB (CHICKEN
SHISH)

ISKENDER KEBAB (LAMB SHISH)

Grills

ADANA KEBAB
CHICKEN SHISH
LAMB SHISH

Uncategorized
SIGARA BOGREGI
DINER'S BURGER
HUMUS

Vegetarian Dishes

GRILLED VEGETABLES WITH
HALLOUMI CHEESE (V)

MUALLE
FALAFEL HUMMUS (V)
GRILLED VEGETARIAN KEBAB (V)

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE

TOMATOES

BEANS

BACON

£5
£4

£5

£10

£10

£8
£8
£8

£8

£7
£8
£7
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Main Courses These Types Of Dishes
AUBERGINE (EGG PLANT) KEBAB  £10 Are Being Served
DINERS MIXED KEBAB £14 SALAD
TEDDINGTON MIXED KEBAB £12 WRAP
ISKENDER KEBAB (SPICY LAMB £10 LAMB CHOPS £13
KEBAB)
TOSTADAS
CHICKEN WINGS (MAIN COURSES)  £7
BREAD
PASTA
Diners Turkish Delight
7 Church Rd, Teddington, Opening Hours:
London, TW118PF, United Monday 06:30-22:00
Kingdom Tuesday 06:30-22:00

Wednesday 06:30-22:00
Thursday 06:30-22:00
Friday 06:30-22:00
Saturday 06:30-22:00
Sunday 06:30-22:00
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